
Teacher Room Ext. Course Email Staff - Last Staff - First Room Ext. Position Email
Alcala, Andrew 710 2710 English aacala@sandi.net
Bridges, Michael 335 2335 Sci. mbridges@sandi.net Briggs Dora Office 3006 Financial Clerk dbriggs@sandi.net
Cramer, Deanna B3 2003 Ed. Spec. dcramer@sandi.net Chesire Ryan Office 3005 Counselor rchesire@sandi.net [1]
Crawford, Kevin 705 2705 Math kcrawford2@sandi.net Ericson Amy Office 3015 Head Counselor M-Z aericson@sandi.net
DiFabio, Madeline B2 2002 Ed. Spec. mdifabio@sandi.net Fong Steven Office 3011 Site Tech sfong@sandi.net
Finn, Tim PE 2244 PE tfinn@sandi.net Hudson Lindsey Office 3014 Counselor A-L lhudson@sandi.net
Flaska, Michelle PE 2242 PE mflaska@sandi.net Jaramillo Jamey Office Principal jjaramillo@sandi.net
Flynn, Maureen 803 2803 Music mblinn@sandi.net Johnson Charisma Office 3012 Attendance cjohnson7@sandi.net [2]
Frick, Aaron PE 2243 PE africk@sandi.net Lowry Kelly Office Associate Principal klowry@sandi.net
Hart, Vanessa 709 2709 ELA/ASB vhart@sandi.net March Michelle Health 3050 Nurse mmarch@sandi.net
Hess, Kent B5 2005 Span/HSS khess@sandi.net Montello Tyler Health 3051 Health Tech tmontello@sandi.net
Keimach, Andrew 704 2704 Math akeimach@sandi.net Rodriguez Tabatha Office 3004 Admin. Assist. trodriguez1@sandi.net
Labrador, Jeremiah 701 2701 Math jlabrador@sandi.net Sarquis-Munoz Paulina 305 2305 NSMST psarquismunoz@sandi.net
McCormick, Heather 331 4331 Sci. hwebster@sandi.net Soria Gomez Diana Office 3013 Enrollment Clerk dsoriagomez@sandi.net
McElwaine-Leto, Geneva 706 2706 Math gmcelwaineleto@sandi.net Therriault Cindee Media Center 2233 Library Tech ctherriault@sandi.net
McIntosh, Shawna 713 2713 ELA/Yearbook smcintosh@sandi.net
Mueller, Brenda 327 2327 Sci., Art bmueller@sandi.net Adair Taeko PIF tadair@sandi.net
Munnelly, Carmen 702 2702 HSS cmunnelly@sandi.net Aguirre Stacy PIF saguirre1@sandi.net
Munoz, Karina B6 2006 Spanish kmunoz1@sandi.net Arias Rosa PIF rarias@sandi.net
Nemes, Jamie 801 2801 HSS jnemes@sandi.net Blake Francisco PIF fblake@sandi.net
Parinas, Mellany 708 2708 ELA mparinas@sandi.net Davis Lori PIF ldavis6@sandi.net
Rivera, Nicole B8 2008 Span/Slim nrivera3@sandi.net Duran Jesus PIF jduran@sandi.net
Santiago, Natalie 818 2818 Mod/Severe gsantiago@sandi.net Pepper Ethan PIF epepper@sandi.net
Schlossberg, Jared 308 2308 Ed. Spec. jschlossberg@sandi.net
Sheehan-Flores, Jillian 712 2712 HSS jsheehan@sandi.net
Smith, Leah 703 2703 Math lkosmos@sandi.net Dodd Armon Custodial adodd@sandi.net
Soto, Erica 714 2714 ELA/ALD esoto@sandi.net Gonzalez Alba Custodial agonzalez16@sandi.net
Sullivan, Amy 711 2711 HSS asullivan@sandi.net Patterson Kenyon Supply Room 2812 BSS/Custodial kpatterson2@sandi.net
White, Kevin 813 2813 GTT kwhite5@sandi.net
Valentino, Ariel 329 2329 Sci. avalentino@sandi.net Flores Rudy Cafeteria 2807 Cafeteria rfloresii@sandi.net
Veriga, Joseph B3 2003 Ed. Spec. jveriga@sandi.net Pritchard Rachel B9, B12, B15 2009 PrimeTime deportolapt@ymca.org
Yepiz, Lee 333 2333 Sci. lyepiz@sandi.net

Daoedsjah Megan B7 2007 Speech Pathologist mdaodsjah@sandi.net
McKinney Richard 313 2313 Psychologist rmckinney@sandi.net
Sanchez Mariadolores 312 2312 YMCA Therapist msanchez1@ymcasd.org
Vo Catherine 306 2306 OT cvo@sandi.net
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